
Date Name of the 
department 

Particular Website link 

24.02.2025 Chemistry Chemistry Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-chemistry-teacher-akshar-arbol-
international-school-chennai-0-to-2-years-
130225500453?src=seo_srp&sid=17403785062161973&xp=10&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Chemistry Chemistry Teacher - US Shift https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-chemistry-teacher-us-shift-vidyalai-
remote-0-to-4-years-
060225506006?src=seo_srp&sid=17403785062161973&xp=17&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Chemistry  
Hiring For Chemistry/Inorganic Chemistry/Organic 
Chemistry Graduates 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-chemistry-inorganic-chemistry-
organic-chemistry-graduates-achievers-spot-madurai-chennai-thoothukkudi-
tuticorin-0-to-4-years-
160221001707?src=seo_srp&sid=17403787194154975&xp=6&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Chemistry Vacancy For Senior Chemistry Teacher- Higher 
Secondary- Pune 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-vacancy-for-senior-chemistry-teacher-
higher-secondary-pune-vibgyor-group-of-schools-pune-3-to-8-years-
100225013540?src=seo_srp&sid=17403787194154975&xp=9&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Chemistry Production Chemist https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-production-chemist-staffing-mart-
bharuch-vapi-surat-0-to-1-years-
100225016983?src=seo_srp&sid=17403787194154975&xp=13&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Physics TM005-Opening For Physics 
Expert(Lecturer/Professor)with IT MNC 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tm005-opening-for-physics-expert-
lecturer-professor-with-it-mnc-sahasya-global-solutions-noida-hyderabad-
greater-noida-0-to-5-years-
181224017134?src=seo_srp&sid=17403789975312012&xp=3&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Physics Hiring PGT Physics Teacher (Firozabad) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-pgt-physics-teacher-firozabad-
mdn-edify-education-mathura-agra-firozabad-2-to-6-years-
240225001371?src=seo_srp&sid=17403789975312012&xp=7&px=1 
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24.02.2025 Physics Subject Matter Expert https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-skywings-advisors-
dehradun-0-to-5-years-
290125006331?src=seo_srp&sid=17403789975312012&xp=9&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Physics PGT Physics Teacher - CAIE/IGCSE https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-physics-teacher-caie-igcse-mdn-edify-
education-hyderabad-2-to-7-years-
120225008337?src=seo_srp&sid=17403789975312012&xp=12&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Physics Advanced Physics: Subject Matter Expert https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-advanced-physics-subject-matter-expert-
endeavor-academy-new-delhi-0-to-5-years-
020225002986?src=seo_srp&sid=17403789975312012&xp=13&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Mathematics Mathematics Subject Matter Expert https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-subject-matter-expert-
endeavor-academy-new-delhi-0-to-5-years-
020225002977?src=seo_srp&sid=17403792680806398&xp=14&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Mathematics Mathematics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-teacher-rashtriya-vidya-
bhavan-kangeayam-0-to-5-years-
200225908376?src=seo_srp&sid=17403795571306546&xp=1&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Mathematics Mathematics Faculty ( IIT - JEE ) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-faculty-iit-jee-idyahub-new-
delhi-0-to-1-years-
180225505288?src=seo_srp&sid=17403795571306546&xp=2&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Mathematics Mathematics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-teacher-akshar-arbol-
international-school-chennai-0-to-2-years-
130225500104?src=seo_srp&sid=17403795571306546&xp=5&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Mathematics PGT / TGT Mathematics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-tgt-mathematics-teacher-vishwajyot-
high-school-navi-mumbai-2-to-7-years-
240225002295?src=seo_srp&sid=17403795571306546&xp=7&px=1 
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24.02.2025 Mathematics High School Mathematics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-high-school-mathematics-teacher-royal-
public-school-nahalli-bengaluru-0-to-0-years-
110225011236?src=seo_srp&sid=17403795571306546&xp=8&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 General Science NEET Biology Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-neet-biology-faculty-prodigy-educlasses-
kolkata-5-to-10-years-
170225504619?src=seo_srp&sid=17403785062161973&xp=1&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 General Science Biology Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-biology-faculty-prodigy-educlasses-
kolkata-3-to-5-years-
170225504612?src=seo_srp&sid=17403785062161973&xp=11&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 General Science Exciting opportunity For Life Science Graduates ll IKS 
Health 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-exciting-opportunity-for-life-science-
graduates-ll-iks-health-iks-health-navi-mumbai-0-to-1-years-
100125014028?src=seo_srp&sid=17403787194154975&xp=8&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 General Science BSC BOTANY https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-bsc-botany-staffing-mart-ahmedabad-
surat-mumbai-all-areas-0-to-4-years-
210225013004?src=seo_srp&sid=17403787194154975&xp=11&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 General Science Guest Relations Associate - Front Office https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-guest-relations-associate-front-office-
marriott-kolkata-mumbai-new-delhi-hyderabad-pune-chennai-bengaluru-0-to-
3-years-130225506288?src=seo_srp&sid=17403797805325295_2&xp=1&px=3 
 

24.02.2025 English Online English language teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-online-english-language-teacher-global-lt-
kolkata-mumbai-new-delhi-hyderabad-pune-chennai-bengaluru-0-to-4-years-
140225501492?src=seo_srp&sid=17403799627133199&xp=1&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 English English Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-teacher-k12-techno-services-
bengaluru-0-to-5-years-
180225026550?src=seo_srp&sid=17403799627133199&xp=4&px=1 
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24.02.2025 English PRT/TGT:-SST-English-Math-ScienceTeachers-CBSE https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-prt-tgt-sst-english-math-scienceteachers-
cbse-cana-consulting-services-bhubaneswar-kolkata-bilaspur-0-to-2-years-
140225009446?src=seo_srp&sid=17403799627133199&xp=6&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 English CBSE / ICSE Class 7 - 10 English Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-cbse-icse-class-7-10-english-faculty-
prodigy-educlasses-kolkata-3-to-5-years-
170225504613?src=seo_srp&sid=17403799627133199&xp=15&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 English English Language Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-language-teacher-mylingualines-
pvt-ltd-ernakulam-0-to-3-years-
190225500613?src=seo_srp&sid=17403799627133199_1&xp=13&px=2 
 

24.02.2025 English English Content Developer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-content-developer-careernet-
bengaluru-0-to-0-years-
031224018551?src=seo_srp&sid=17403803479838568&xp=3&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 History IB History School Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-ib-history-school-teacher-oxbridge-
international-school-jaipur-2-to-4-years-
200225502747?src=seo_srp&sid=1740380409445562&xp=1&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 History Assistant Professors/Associate Professors/Professors- 
History 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professors-associate-professors-
professors-history-lpu-phagwara-0-to-5-years-
110124006462?src=seo_srp&sid=1740380409445562&xp=2&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 History History Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-teacher-chettinad-vidya-mandir-
karur-1-to-6-years-
100225505848?src=seo_srp&sid=1740380409445562&xp=3&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Law Analyst-Content Writers (Bengali) || AI/LLM Project https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-analyst-content-writers-bengali-ai-llm-
project-innodata-india-delhi-ncr-0-to-5-years-
180225018539?src=seo_srp&sid=17403810335687271&xp=1&px=1 
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24.02.2025 Law Job Analyst - AI/LLM https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-analyst-ai-llm-rarr-technologies-noida-0-
to-7-years-170225500186?src=seo_srp&sid=17403810335687271&xp=2&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Law LLM Model Developer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-llm-model-developer-accenture-
solutions-pvt-ltd-bengaluru-3-to-5-years-
190225926648?src=seo_srp&sid=17403810335687271&xp=4&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 MSW Field Supervisor/ community / Social worker https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-field-supervisor-community-social-
worker-maahi-milk-producer-company-sayla-bhesan-jamkhambaliya-0-to-5-
years-070225006107?src=seo_srp&sid=17403812122982736&xp=2&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 MSW Medical Social Worker https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-medical-social-worker-skill-managemnet-
services-pimpri-chinchwad-5-to-10-years-
140225011349?src=seo_srp&sid=17403812122982736&xp=17&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Geography Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-geography-teacher-chettinad-vidya-
mandir-karur-1-to-6-years-
100225505861?src=seo_srp&sid=17403807214531847&xp=2&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Geography PGT-Sci-Geography https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-sci-geography-sashp-jyoti-senior-
secondary-school-kot-panchkula-3-to-6-years-
110225503945?src=seo_srp&sid=17403807214531847&xp=10&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Geography IB Geography School Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-ib-geography-school-teacher-oxbridge-
international-school-bengaluru-2-to-4-years-
200225502720?src=seo_srp&sid=17403807214531847&xp=11&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Geography Geography faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-geography-faculty-akshar-arbol-
international-school-chennai-0-to-2-years-
180225505276?src=seo_srp&sid=17403807214531847_2&xp=2&px=3 
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24.02.2025 Arts Group PGT - Political Science & History https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-political-science-history-lotus-petal-
charitable-foundation-gurugram-5-to-10-years-
180225504490?src=seo_srp&sid=1740380409445562&xp=4&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Arts Group PGT - History & Geography https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-history-geography-greenfield-
chennai-international-school-chennai-2-to-7-years-
110225504416?src=seo_srp&sid=1740380409445562&xp=5&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Arts Group History and Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-and-geography-teacher-educare-
india-advisory-vadodara-2-to-3-years-
200225007655?src=seo_srp&sid=1740380409445562&xp=7&px=1 
 

24.02.2025 Arts Group Social Studies Teacher (Cambridge curriculum) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-social-studies-teacher-cambridge-
curriculum-synergy-consultants-dehradun-3-to-8-years-
220225005988?src=seo_srp&sid=17403807214531847_2&xp=4&px=3 
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